
JANUARY JULY

Monday,  January 11 Monday, July 11

Monday, January 25 Monday, July 25

FEBRUARY AUGUST

Monday, February 8 Monday, August 8

Monday, February 22 Monday, August 22

MARCH SEPTEMBER

Monday, March 14                     Monday, September 12           

Monday, March 28 Monday, September 26          

APRIL OCTOBER

Monday, April 11 Monday, October 10

Monday, April 25
Wednesday, October 26              
Shemini Atzeret - Oct 24

MAY NOVEMBER

Monday, May 9 Monday, November 14

Monday, May 23              Monday, November 28

JUNE DECEMBER
Wednesday, June 15               
Shavuot - Jun 13 Monday, December 12

Monday, June 27

PLANNING COMMISSION

PROPOSED 2016 MEETING SCHEDULE

COUNCIL CHAMBERS - 7:00 P.M.

IX.  A.


